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PONTUAÇÃO SUDAM JR
    47o BRASILEIRO DE KART 2012

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1 111 BRUNO B. DOS SANTOS -2 0 0 -2 0 0

2 818 MATHEUS TOBIAS LEIST -3 1 1 0 -3 0

3 120 VITOR R. BAPTISTA -7 5 4 -5 -2 0

4 25 MURILO BARCELLOS -8 6 1 -3 -5 0

5 118 VINICIUS M. PAPARELI -8 6 0 -4 -4 0

6 110 GAETANO DI MAURO -16 14 8 -8 -8 0

7 35 GABRIEL  ROBE -17 15 1 -7 -10 0

8 1 VICTOR H. S. MATZENBACKER -19 17 2 -6 -13 0

9 97 BRUNA A. TOMASELLI -21 19 2 -12 -9 0

10 68 LÉO GIMENES -22 20 1 -11 -11 0

11 17 PIETRO RIMBANO -25 23 3 -19 -6 0

12 7 GIULLIANO T. FORCOLIN -25 23 0 -10 -15 0

13 119 JOÃO VIEIRA -27 25 2 -9 -18 0

14 19 RENATINHO JUNIOR -29 27 2 -22 -7 0

15 77 SERGIO SETTE CAMARA -29 27 0 -15 -14 0

16 14 GABRIEL N. E SILVA -30 28 1 -13 -17 0

17 67 ALYSSON PRESTES -32 30 2 -20 -12 0

18 15 FERNANDO BUENO -34 32 2 -18 -16 0

19 34 MATHEUS IORIO -34 32 0 -14 -20 0

20 48 SAULO RAMOS FILHO -36 34 2 -17 -19 0

21 64 YURIK FARIA CARVALHO -37 35 1 -16 -21 0

Event Legend
#1 24/07/2012 47o CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2aFASE #3 24/07/2012 47o CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2aFASE

#2 24/07/2012 47o CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2aFASE
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